
DATE DAY EVENTS/PROGRAMS
FACULTY IN-
CHARGE NAAC CRITERIA COMMITTEE/DEPT

01-08-2024 Thursday GRADUATION DAY MR. SHAMANTH C-5 COMMERCE

02-08-2024 Friday

PRARAMBH - COURSE 
ORIENTATION PROGRAM FOR 
STUDENTS HODs C-1 & C-2 BCOM & BCA

03-08-2024 Saturday ALUMNI MEET C-3 & C-5
04-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

05-08-2024 Monday BRIDGE COURSE FOR I SEM ALL FACULTY C-2
ALL CONCERNED 
DEPT.

06-08-2024 Tuesday BRIDGE COURSE FOR I SEM ALL FACULTY C-2
ALL CONCERNED 
DEPT.

07-08-2024 Wednesday
08-08-2024 Thursday
09-08-2024 Friday
10-08-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
11-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
12-08-2024 Monday
13-08-2024 Tuesday
14-08-2024 Wednesday
15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16-08-2024 Friday VARAMAHALAKSHMI VRATA
17-08-2024 Saturday
18-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
19-08-2024 Monday
20-08-2024 Tuesday
21-08-2024 Wednesday
22-08-2024 Thursday

23-08-2024 Friday FRESH 'O' MANIA
SHWETHA & 
SRINIVAS C-5

CULTURAL 
COMMITTEE

24-08-2024 Saturday NSS DAY CELEBRATION HEMANTH C-5 NSS
25-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
26-08-2024 Monday
27-08-2024 Tuesday
28-08-2024 Wednesday
29-08-2024 Thursday
30-08-2024 Friday

31-08-2024 Saturday GUEST TALK ON GENERATIVE AI DEEPIKA C-2 BCA DEPT
01-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
02-09-2024 Monday
03-09-2024 Tuesday
04-09-2024 Wednesday
05-09-2024 Thursday PEER LEARNING UDAY C-6 IQAC
06-09-2024 Friday SWARNA GOWRI VRATA
07-09-2024 Saturday VINAYAKA CHATURTHI
08-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
09-09-2024 Monday
10-09-2024 Tuesday

SURANA EVENING COLLEGE - KENGERI CAMPUS
ODD SEMESTER MASTER CALENDER OF EVENTS - 2024



11-09-2024 Wednesday
12-09-2024 Thursday

13-09-2024 Friday
FDP ON STARTUPS & 
INNOVATIONS

UDAY KUMAR & 
SHAMANTH C-3 IQAC & GCSIEC

14-09-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
15-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
16-09-2024 Monday EID-MILAD
17-09-2024 Tuesday 1ST INTERNAL EXAM
18-09-2024 Wednesday 1ST INTERNAL EXAM
19-09-2024 Thursday 1ST INTERNAL EXAM
20-09-2024 Friday
21-09-2024 Saturday
22-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
23-09-2024 Monday
24-09-2024 Tuesday
25-09-2024 Wednesday
26-09-2024 Thursday
27-09-2024 Friday ICT TRAINING FOR FACULTY UDAY & DEEPIKA C-6 IQAC & IT CLUB
28-09-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
29-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
30-09-2024 Monday

01-10-2024 Tuesday BLOOD DONATION CAMP HEMANTH C-5
REDCROSS/ROTARA
CT/NSS

02-10-2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTHI
03-10-2024 Thursday
04-10-2024 Friday

05-10-2024 Saturday ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION
SHWETHA & 
ANUSHA C-1,2 & 7 LANG DEPT

06-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

07-10-2024 Monday
IT FILING TRAINING FOR 5TH 
BCOM AJAY C-2 BIZ LAB 

08-10-2024 Tuesday
09-10-2024 Wednesday

10-10-2024 Thursday INDOOR GAMES COMPETITION HEMANTH C-5 SPORTS COMMITTEE
11-10-2024 Friday AYUDHA POOJA
12-10-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
13-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
14-10-2024 Monday
15-10-2024 Tuesday

16-10-2024 Wednesday
STATE LEVEL STUDENTS 
CONFERENCE

UDAY KUMAR , 
AJAY & ANUSHA C-3

IQAC, STUDENT 
COUNCIL & R & D

17-10-2024 Thursday
18-10-2024 Friday

19-10-2024 Saturday ECO-FRIENDLY BAG MAKING
DEEPIKA & 
HEMANTH C-7 & C-3 ECO-CLUB & NSS

20-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
21-10-2024 Monday
22-10-2024 Tuesday
23-10-2024 Wednesday INTERNALS - II
24-10-2024 Thursday INTERNALS - II
25-10-2024 Friday INTERNALS - II



26-10-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
27-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
28-10-2024 Monday
29-10-2024 Tuesday

30-10-2024 Wednesday

WORKSHOP ON FILM BASED 
LEARNING & NATIONAL UNITY 
DAY

DEEPIKA & 
HEMANTH C-2 & C-5

IT CLUB , STUDENT 
COUNCIL & NSS

31-10-2024 Thursday NARAKA CHATURDASHI
01-11-2024 Friday KANNADA RAJYOTHSAVA
02-11-2024 Saturday DEEPAVALI
03-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
04-11-2024 Monday
05-11-2024 Tuesday
06-11-2024 Wednesday
07-11-2024 Thursday

08-11-2024 Friday
WORKSHOP ON 
COMMUNICATION SRINIVAS C-3 & 2

ENGLISH 
DEPT/PLACEMENT

09-11-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
10-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
11-11-2024 Monday
12-11-2024 Tuesday
13-11-2024 Wednesday

14-11-2024 Thursday CHILDREN'S DAY
SHWETHA & 
SRINIVAS C-5

CULTURAL 
COMMITTEE

15-11-2024 Friday

16-11-2024 Saturday
FINANCIAL AWARENESS 
PROGRAM FOR WOMEN DEEPIKA C-1, C-2 & C-7 STREE CELL

17-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
18-11-2024 Monday UPBRINGING CLASSES
19-11-2024 Tuesday UPBRINGING CLASSES
20-11-2024 Wednesday UPBRINGING CLASSES
21-11-2024 Thursday UPBRINGING CLASSES
22-11-2024 Friday UPBRINGING CLASSES
23-11-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
24-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
25-11-2024 Monday

26-11-2024 Tuesday CONSTITUTION DAY HEMANTH C-5 NSS/HUMAN RIGHTS
27-11-2024 Wednesday
28-11-2024 Thursday
29-11-2024 Friday

30-11-2024 Saturday
GUEST TALK ON ZERO 
TOLERANCE

DEEPIKA & 
ANUSHA C-7 & C-2 STATUTORY CELL

01-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
02-12-2024 Monday AIDS AWARENESS PROGRAM HEMANTH C-5 & C-3 NSS / REDCROSS
03-12-2024 Tuesday
04-12-2024 Wednesday
05-12-2024 Thursday
06-12-2024 Friday

07-12-2024 Saturday
WORKSHOP ON LIBRARY E-
RESOURCES NARAYANSWAMY C-4 LIBRARY COMMITTEE

08-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY



09-12-2024 Monday PREPARATORY EXAM
10-12-2024 Tuesday PREPARATORY EXAM
11-12-2024 Wednesday PREPARATORY EXAM
12-12-2024 Thursday PREPARATORY EXAM
13-12-2024 Friday PREPARATORY EXAM
14-12-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
15-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
16-12-2024 Monday PREPARATORY EXAM
17-12-2024 Tuesday PREPARATORY EXAM
18-12-2024 Wednesday
19-12-2024 Thursday
20-12-2024 Friday
21-12-2024 Saturday
22-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
23-12-2024 Monday
24-12-2024 Tuesday
25-12-2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS
26-12-2024 Thursday
27-12-2024 Friday
28-12-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY
29-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
30-12-2024 Monday


